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Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Fall 2022 Honda

Internal Comb Engine 3.
Internal Comb Engine
Electricity and Wiring 3.
Electricity and Wiring
Service and Maintenance 4.
Service and Maintenance
Dealer Internship III 2.
Adv Elect and Elect Sys 4.
4

Adv Elect and Elect Sys

Trans & Drivelines 4.

Trans & Drivelines

Automotive Technology
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09:

:00pm
00am
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00am
00am

00pm
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00am
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08:
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50pm
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Class Schedule

TR

R

TR

T

TR

TR

TR

GREGG

NAUTO

GREGG

NAUTO

GREGG

NAUTO

INTERN

GREGG
GREGG

NAUTO

GREGG

NAUTO

G286

G286

G286

G286
G286

G287

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

10
10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

13

13

Hogan, T
Hogan, T
Wagstaff,B
Wagstaff,B
Felton,Jd
Felton,Jd
Felton,Jd

Wagstaff,B
Wagstaff,B

Wagstaff,B
Felton,d

Felton,d



